Manhattan Beach
Unified School District

2017-2018
Academic Instructional Coach Meetings
District Office, 3:15 p.m. — 4:15 p.m.

Thursday, August 24, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Thursday, October 12, 2017
Thursday, November 9, 2017
Thursday, December 14, 2017
Thursday, January 11, 2018
Thursday, February 8, 2018
Thursday, March 8, 2018
Thursday, April 12, 2018
Thursday, May 10, 2018




